
yeTEAIE Rs-yeigr(T090) 228001 
qrY :84 23495797 

mvmsultanpur@mssmail.org 

Ref. No. : mvm/.. 

SR. 

1. 

2. 

3 

(itfrur tvgt ) 

4 

5 

7 

10 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 
Affillation No.: 2130400/School No.: 71248 

SESSION - 2025-26 

NAME 

MR. VARUN MISHRA 

"JAI GURUDEV" 

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA MEMBER LIST) 

MR. JAGAT NARAYAN UPADHYAY 

MR.RAJEEV NANDAN PANDEY 

MR. ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 

MRS. UPASANA TIWARI 

MRS. ANUPAM DWIVEDI 

MR. MUKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

MRS. SARLA DWIVEDI 

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR 

MR. JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 

(SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL) 
Yoglpuram, Ahimane 

MR. PEEYUSH PRATAP PANDEY 

Allahabad Road-Sultanpur (0.P) 22h001 
Contact No.: 8423495797 
mvmsullanpur@mssInall.org 

DESIGNATION 

CHAIRMAN 
(PARENT) 

SECRETARY 

(PRINCIPAL) 

Dale : 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

CONTACT 

TEACHER MEMBER 9450149678 

TEACHER MEMBER 9621383226 

TEACHER MEMBER 9415962369 

PARENT MEMBER 9305902872 

PARENT MEMBER 

9839734444 

PARENT MEMBER 9454864309 

9415667031 

6390665001 

9140675613 

7084466985 

Principäl 
Maharishi Vidya Mandir 

Sultanpur-228001 

National Camp Office : MCEE Campus, Lambakheda, Berasia Road, Bhopal (MP) 462038 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

