

महर्षि विद्या मन्दिर

(सीनियर सेकेण्डरी स्कूल)

योगीपुरम्, अहिमाने

इलाहाबाद रोड-सुलतानपुर (उत्तर प्रदेश) 228001

दूरभाष : 8423495797

mvmsultanpur@mssmail.org



MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR

(SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL)

Yogipuram, Ahimane

Allahabad Road-Sultanpur (U.P.) 228001

Contact No.: 8423495797

mvmsultanpur@mssmail.org

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi

Affiliation No. : 2130400/School No. : 71248

Ref. No. : mvm/.....

"JAI GURUDEV"

Date :

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA MEMBER LIST)

SESSION - 2025-26

SR.	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT
1.	MR. VARUN MISHRA	CHAIRMAN (PARENT)	9839734444
2.	MR. JAGAT NARAYAN UPADHYAY	SECRETARY (PRINCIPAL)	9415667031
3	MR. RAJEEV NANDAN PANDEY	TEACHER MEMBER	9450149678
4	MR. ARVIND KUMAR SINGH	TEACHER MEMBER	9621383226
5	MRS. UPASANA TIWARI	TEACHER MEMBER	9415962369
6	MRS. ANUPAM DIWIVEDI	PARENT MEMBER	9305902872
7	MR. MUKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	PARENT MEMBER	9454864309
8	MRS. SARLA DWIVEDI	PARENT MEMBER	6390665001
9	MR. JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY	PARENT MEMBER	9140675613
10	MR. PEEYUSH PRATAP PANDEY	PARENT MEMBER	7084466985

Principal
Maharishi Vidya Mandir
Sultanpur-228001